11in a Row Award (L ocal)

Name Score DateBowled League
Coleman, Lynne 290 May 06, 2018
DeVries, Michele L 298  Apr 16, 2018 OL026
Dodd, Karen S 290 Mar 26, 2018 SL0O1
Haith, Karen M 277 Jan 19, 2018 BLO17
Haneveld, NidiaE 299 Feb 26, 2018 RL004
Total achievements: 5
Total bowlersthisachievement: 5
125 Game (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Adam, Heather M 149 Apr 11, 2018 OL008
Alvino, Christine T 147  Sep 21, 2017 BL 005
Anstett, Christine 138 Oct 05, 2017 HLO001
Both, Alyson L 126 Feb 21, 2018 SLO15
143  Apr 04, 2018 SL015
Calv, Robin S 128 Sep 06, 2017 OL025
Capik, Maria A 130 Nov 07,2017 CL0O08
Klein, Deloris A 141 Oct 19, 2017 SL007
Lauro, Mary 136 Nov 14, 2017 CLO006
131 Nov 21, 2017 CL006
134 Mar 27,2018 CL006
128 Mar 27,2018 CL006
135 Apr 17,2018 CL006
Maguire, Denise F 145 Jan 18, 2018 OL004
149 Jan 18, 2018 OL004
125 Jan 25, 2018 OL004
128 Jan 25, 2018 OL004
140 Feb 08, 2018 OL004
McCarthy, Mary Ann 138 Apr 18,2018 OL025
Mclaughlin, Maureen A 134 Oct 05, 2017 OL004
126 Dec 07, 2017 OL004
139 Jan 04, 2018 OL004
138 Feb 15, 2018 OL004
135 Feb 15, 2018 OL004
125 Feb 15, 2018 OL004
Meyerhoffer, Helen 130 Oct 23, 2017 SL004
126  Oct 30, 2017 SL004
129 Dec 04, 2017 SL004
Nissen, Amy 143  Oct 05, 2017 OL004
140 Oct 19, 2017 OL004
141 Dec 28, 2017 OL004
148 Jan 18, 2018 OL004
134  Jan 18, 2018 OL004
130 Feb 15,2018 OL004
127 Mar 01, 2018 OL004
Pullman, Carolyn 137 Feb 21,2018 OL008
Robbins, Carol A 137 Dec 05, 2017 CL008
Sasjack, SandraH 144  Sep 27,2017 SL002
Searles, Barbara 144  Oct 25, 2017 OL008
Sisco, Jo-Ann 127 Jan 08, 2018 BL002
Woodward, Carol Ann 126  Oct 30, 2017 SL0O1

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

149 Dec 04, 2017 SL0O1
Zetterberg, Jean 146  Sep 16, 2017 OL008
Total achievements. 43
Total bowlersthisachievement: 20
150 Game (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Beagin, TriciaJ 165 Dec 19, 2017 CL006
Boyd, Marian D 150 May 24,2018 BL006
Corvino, Jennifer J 177 May 09,2018 BLO12
Frank, PatriciaA 194 Oct 14, 2017 SL015
Gallagher, Frances Gean 155 Nov 15, 2017 OL025
Gardner, Joan C 155 Nov 15, 2017 OL025
Hardman, Elaine A 171  Jan 18,2018 CL004
152 Mar 08, 2018 CLO04
Heath, Lorraine J 152 Oct 31, 2017 CL006
Higgins, Laura 169 Feb 08, 2018 BL0OO1
Kanas, Marilyn A 172 Oct 03, 2017 SL021
Karpack, Evelyn 156 Sep 28, 2017 RL0O05
Klein, Deloris A 173 Oct 26, 2017 SL007
Kohn, Cheryl 150 Oct 04, 2017 OL008
Kristiansen, Michele 158 Oct 02, 2017 SL004
Kulik, Vicki 150 Sep 29,2017 BLO17
Kusior, Debbie 159 Feb 21, 2018 OL008
Lance, Becky 157 Sep 28, 2017 OL004
Lupia, Barbara J 166 Dec 12, 2017 CL008
MacKinnon, Annise C 174  Nov 02, 2017 BL006
Maguire, Denise F 162 Feb 15, 2018 OL004
156  Apr 26, 2018 OL004
Mandala, Gena L 154 Sep 21,2017 CL002
163 Jan 11, 2018 CLO002
Marinaro, Susan 162 Feb 08, 2018 BL0O1
McCarroll, Jacquelyn D 152 Mar 01, 2018 CLO04
Mclaughlin, Maureen A 161 Dec 14, 2017 OL004
Meyerhoffer, Helen 151 Nov 13, 2017 SL004
Moore, Susan M 152  Sep 26, 2017 CL006
163 Nov 16, 2017 CL006
150 Dec 05, 2017 CL006
Murtchler, Shirley E 163  Oct 04, 2017 RLO16
Pullman, Carolyn 154  Apr 18, 2018 0OL008
Riccardi, Suzanne 155 Jan 23, 2018 CLOO1
Ruppel, Patricia 157 Dec 21, 2017 SL007
Schultz, Allison R 158 Sep 14, 2017 OoLo04
150 Oct 12,2017 OL004
180 Oct 26, 2017 OL004
156 Feb 15, 2018 OL004
Vigorita, Linda A 151 Nov 27, 2017 BL002
Waters, Judy A 163 Jan 29, 2018 BL002
Watts, Elaine M 156 Oct 05, 2017 OL011
White, Lea A 157 Feb 20, 2018 OL019
Winch, Melissa S 188 Nov 17,2017 0OL023
Zetterberg, Jean 153 Oct 04, 2017 OL008

Total achievements: 45

Total bowlersthisachievement: 37



150 Pins Over Average Series (L ocal)

Name Score DateBowled League
Alvino, Christine T 412 Sep 21, 2017 BL005
Armeno, Deborah J 693 Oct 17, 2017 SL021
Baldwin, Terri A 702 Mar 26, 2018 OL026
Bender, Tiffany J 697 May 23,2018 SLO15
Colwell, Susan A 619 Nov 28, 2017 SL021
DelSordi, Marisa 567 Nov 07, 2017 HLO019
DeVries, Michele L 792 Sep 11,2017 0OL026
Hicks, Jill D 601 Jan 05, 2018 0OL023
659 Apr 27,2018 0OL023
Hill, Cherry A 577 Feb 22,2018 OL004
Hunt, Nancy L 699 Feb 15,2018 SL007
Konecke, LeighAnne 665 Apr 25,2018 SL015
Palmer, Dawn M 681 Oct 20, 2017 RL007
746  Apr 10, 2018 SL021
Pearson, Mary F 694 Apr 12,2018 OL004
Pubill, Danielle G 683 Jan 12,2018 RL007
Shargay, Kimberly A 612 Nov 20, 2017 BLO18
Small, Electra 650 Feb01, 2018 BLO11
Zawisha, DeenaM 586 Oct 19, 2017 SL027
Total achievements. 19
Total bowlersthisachievement: 17
200 game (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Adams, Suzanne 202 Nov 29, 2017 OL025
Alcock, Laureen M 200 Dec 18, 2017 SL004
Arias, Wendy A 205 Feb 12,2018 BL002
Backus, Mary M 207 Jan11, 2018 BL006
Barnes, Lynn L 201 Sep 27,2017 SL002
216 Dec 13,2017 SL002
Beck, Marion R 209 Nov 13,2017 BL002
Bizzari, Mariann L 200 Oct 26, 2017 SL027
Blanchard, Patricia A 206  Oct 09, 2017 SL004
Campbell, Florence M 213  Nov 19, 2017 SLO12
Cassini, Catherine 203 Nov 20, 2017 SL001
Clark, Patti A 216  Apr 16, 2018 SL004
Cleary, Druanne E 210 May 03,2018 CL002
Coe, Mary J 203 May 07,2018  SL0O04
Colucci, PatriciaE 202 Feb 02,2018 RL007
Connell, ReginaM 201 Oct 26, 2017 BLO11
Courtney, MaryJo 207 Dec 05, 2017 HLO019
Dambres, Linda A 214 Nov 22, 2017 OL025
Deboer, Debora G 204 Dec07, 2017 SL027
DelSordi, Marisa 206 Nov 07, 2017 HLO019
DiGavero, Rose J 200 Jan 25,2018 BLO11
Douglas, Nancy 209 Jan 18,2018 SL027
Eberth, Debbie M 208 Mar 15, 2018 CL002
Elsasser, Patty 202 Oct 11, 2017 OL025
223 Nov 29, 2017 OL025
204 Mar 27,2018 OL025
Fitzgerald, Kathy T 210 Jan11, 2018 CLO04

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Flynn, Dorothy G

Gage, Daria
Gilman, Lu
Griff, DonnaL

Hayes, Nancy A
Heath, Lorraine J
Hicks, Jill D
Hill, Cherry A

Horton, DonnaM
Hunter, Debbie C
Jones, DanaM
Joseph, Meghan
Kelly, Courtney L
Kopack, Stefanie L
Kraus, LauraM
Kuhl, Maxine
Landy, Sue
Lemanowicz, Stacy A
Leonard, Athena E

Lupfer, Claudia P
Maher, Deborah A
Mahr, Jane

Maline, Beverly A
Martelli, Joyce
Martinez, Donna U
McDermott, AngelaR
Meichsner, Kathryn M
Messing, LauraE
Moore, LindaW
Morel, TheresaL
Murphy, DonnaM
Olson, Cheri L
Quartucci, Marilyn J
Rossa, Tatyana A
Rossi, Phyllis A
Ryerson, Lorraine
Schreck, Valerie
Secallus, Ellen N

Smith, J. Wynn
Soracco, Corlee K
Sweller, Susan G
Thompson, LauraJ
Tomzick, Melissa
Tuznik, Kate
Walker, Marie

Watts, Mindy

Weaver, LisaA

210
221
202
201
201
200
220
217
210
202
214
210
227
210
205
223
223
202
210
213
224
209
202
201
201
212
211
210
203
214
210
212
208
218
200
200
216
206
219
214
224
224
201
203
205
237
201
211
209
213
229
210
215
210
200
202

Mar 29, 2018
Nov 22, 2017
Feb 14, 2018
Oct 17, 2017
Apr 13, 2018
Dec 06, 2017
Feb 07, 2018
Apr 19, 2018
Apr 17, 2018
Dec 08, 2017
Jan 18, 2018
Feb 22, 2018
Feb 22, 2018
Nov 16, 2017
Mar 27, 2018
Mar 06, 2018
Sep 24, 2017
Sep 14, 2017
Jan 05, 2018
May 24, 2018
Feb 14, 2018
Oct 06, 2017
Apr 03, 2018
Mar 29, 2018
May 03, 2018
Apr 25, 2018
Nov 29, 2017
May 08, 2018
Dec 04, 2017
Mar 05, 2018
Dec 06, 2017
Apr 11, 2018
Dec 28, 2017
Feb 14, 2018
Apr 23,2018
Apr 30, 2018
Oct 11, 2017
Oct 16, 2017
Feb 13, 2018
Mar 22, 2018
Sep 07, 2017
Dec 04, 2017
May 02, 2018
Jan 21, 2018
Mar 01, 2018
Feb 21, 2018
Jan 15, 2018
Mar 12, 2018
May 09, 2018
Feb 15, 2018
Feb 26, 2018
Oct 19, 2017
Jan 04, 2018
Jan 25, 2018
May 03, 2018
Jan 25, 2018

CL0O04
OL025
OL025
SL021
OL023
SL0O15
SLO015
OLO011
CL006
OL023
OL004
OL004
OL004
OL004
HLO019
CL006
SL012
OL004
OL023
BLOO06
SL002
RLOO7
HLO19
BL006
BLO06
RLO21
SL015
CL0O08
SL0o4
OL020
BLO12
RLO21
OL004
BLO12
BL002
SL004
RLO21
OL020
CL008
SLO11
BLOO06
BL002
RLO21
RLO05
RL0O05
OL025
BL002
SL004
SL002
BLO11
BL002
OL004
OL004
CL002
CL002
OL004



200 game (L ocal) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Webb, SandraM 254 Apr 01,2018 SL012
Weigle, AngelaC 225 Dec11, 2017 SL004
Widmayer, Dee F 223 Apr 09, 2018 BL002
Wlodkowski, Elaine J 201 Sep 07,2017 BL006
Wyzga, Jennifer L 216  Nov 30, 2017 BL005
Zawisha, DeenaM 223  Oct 19, 2017 SL027
Total achievements. 89
Total bowlersthisachievement: 77
300 game (USBC)
Name Score DateBowled League
DeVries, Michele L 300 Feb02,2018 RL0O07
300 Apr 15,2018
Fiore, Michelle P 300 Apr 10,2018 HLO019
Hunt, Caren D 300 May01,2018 BL023
Johannessen, Vaarie A 300 May 21, 2018 CLS02
Total achievements: 5
Total bowlersthisachievement: 4
400 Series (Local)
Name Score DateBowled League
Barry, Gloria 406  Sep 05, 2017 CL0O08
Beagin, TriciaJ 401 Dec19, 2017 CL006
Bork, Irene Q 437 Jan 07,2018 SLO12
Clawson, Brynn 404 Jan 14, 2018 SLO12
Conover, Robin E 414  Oct 05, 2017 SL014
Corvino, Jennifer J 428 May 09,2018 BLO012
Frank, Patricia A 465 Oct 14, 2017 SL015
Gallagher, Frances Gean 425 Nov 15, 2017 OL025
Gardner, Joan C 425 Nov 15, 2017 OL025
Hardman, Elaine A 424  Feb 01, 2018 CL004
425 Mar 08, 2018 CLO04
Hoffman, ElsaC 420 Oct 26, 2017 BL006
Kanas, Marilyn A 427  Oct 03, 2017 SL021
Klein, Deloris A 432  Oct 26, 2017 SL007
413 Dec?21, 2017 SL007
Kohn, Cheryl 413  Oct 04, 2017 OL008
Kristiansen, Michele 415 Oct 02, 2017 SL004
Lance, Becky 411 Sep 28,2017 OL004
Lupia, BarbaraJ 411 Nov 28, 2017 CL008
MacKinnon, Annise C 419 Nov 02, 2017 BL006
Maguire, Denise F 408 Jan 18, 2018 OL004
412 Feb 15, 2018 OL004
Mandala, Gena L 420 Jan1l, 2018 CL002
McCarroll, Jacquelyn D 404 Mar 01, 2018 CLO04
Moore, Susan M 432 Nov 16, 2017 CL006
427 Dec 05, 2017 CL006
Ruppel, Patricia 415 Dec 21, 2017 SL007
Schultz, Allison R 412 Apr 05,2018 OL004

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Walker, Barbara B 402 Oct 12, 2017 SL007
Waters, Judy A 406 Feb 26,2018 BL002
White, Lea A 418 Feb 20,2018 OL019
423  Apr 03,2018 OL019
Winch, Melissa S 468 Nov 17, 2017 0OL023
Total achievements. 33
Total bowlersthisachievement: 28
600 Series (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Allen, MonicalL 633 Jan 16, 2018 SL021
Armeno, Deborah J 693 Oct 17, 2017 SL021
652 Nov 28, 2017 SL021
Baker, Maggie 611 Dec07,2017 CL002
640 Mar 05, 2018 OL020
Baldwin, Tammy L 602 Oct 18, 2017 RL021
Bender, Tiffany J 603 Nov 22, 2017 SL015
660 Nov 29, 2017 SL015
603 Jan 10, 2018 SL015
626 Jan 17,2018 SL015
Berardi, Robin R 614 May 14,2018 SLOO1
Berry, Nichole N 603 Dec 15, 2017 BLO17
Bry-Nildsen, Laurie A 606 Oct 06, 2017 0OL023
Cammarano, MaryLou A 606 Sep 18, 2017 SL004
Carrero, Carmen 614 Mar 15, 2018 CLO04
Chadwick, Carol 617 Sep 28, 2017 CL002
601 Mar 15, 2018 CLO04
Colwell, Susan A 619 Nov 28, 2017 SL021
Craig, MarciaA 625 Mar 27,2018 HLO019
DeVries, Michele L 624 Jan 10, 2018 OL001
Ellicks, Deborah A 606 Mar 15,2018 CL004
Feldman, Jennifer R 608 Nov 13, 2017 OL020
Feliciano, Debbie M 646 Oct 23, 2017 SL001
Grant, Carol Ann 604 Nov 07, 2017 HLO019
Hall, Erica 613 Nov 30, 2017 OL011
Harper, Peggy 601 Dec07, 2017 CL00O4
633 Apr 19,2018 CLO04
Hicks, Jill D 601 Jan 05, 2018 OL023
659 Apr 27,2018 0OL023
Hunt, Nancy L 616 Sep 28, 2017 SL007
613 Oct 04, 2017 SL002
603 Dec 06, 2017 SL002
Kehmna, LoisD 617 Dec 06, 2017 RLO21
Killeen, Cheryl A 613 Oct 08, 2017 HL002
Kober, Christine 635 Feb 28,2018 BLO12
Kogen, Lori M 600 Feb 22,2018 BLOO5
Konecke, LeighAnne 604 Nov 01, 2017 SLO15
665 Apr 25, 2018 SL015
Koumaras, Christine 615 Sep 07,2017 SL027
Krzanowski, Darlene A 670 Jan11l, 2018 RL 005
Maxwell, Melissa A 608 Mar 15, 2018 OL004
McConnéll, Nicole S 631 Oct 06, 2017 RL007
Merkler, Maureen E 661 Dec?21, 2017 BLO11
Money, Marial 617 Dec07,2017 HLO001



600 Series (L ocal) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
O'Conndll, Alison R 609 Feb08, 2018 HLO001
O'Deg, Colleen T 613 Jan 23,2018 OL019
Palmer, Dawn M 681 Oct 20, 2017 RL007
Pancoast, Melanie A 616 Apr 19, 2018 CLO04
Papini, Sharon A 609 Mar 15, 2018 BLO11
Pearson, Mary F 625 Nov 30, 2017 OL004
622 Jan 26, 2018 OoL023
Podgurski, Kelly Cole 618 Nov 23, 2017 CL006
613 Apr 24,2018 CL006
Pubill, Danielle G 683 Jan 12,2018 RL0O07
Pukas, Michelle L 627 Nov 27, 2017 BL002
Russo, LauraM 630 Feb 13,2018 HLO019
Ryback, Kristen 618 Dec 21,2017 SL027
Serridge, Barbara A 608 May 02,2018 OL025
Shargay, Kimberly A 612 Nov 20, 2017 BLO18
Small, Electra 650 Feb01, 2018 BLO11
Theriault, Jacqueline 612 Dec 15, 2017 RLOO7
Tingoli, Dori 624 Jan 29, 2018 RL004
Titus, Stacey A 631 Sep21, 2017 RL0OO5
Toth, Sharon 636 Dec 04, 2017 BL002
VanNess, Beth 605 Mar 20, 2018 HLO019
Weir, Susan D 641 Mar 13, 2018 HLO019
Wertz, Mary Ann 614 Dec 12,2017 CLOO1
628 Mar 08, 2018 CLO04
609 May 03,2018 CL004
Winfield, Diane 638 Mar 26, 2018 SL0O1
660 Apr 09, 2018 SL0O1
Wolfe, Karen M 603 Apr 05,2018 CLO04
603 Apr 26, 2018 CLO04
Total achievements. 73
Total bowlersthisachievement: 56
700 Series (Local)
Name Score DateBowled League
Alpaugh, Sharon L 715 Oct 02, 2017 0OL020
Apgar, Liesl C 730 Oct 13, 2017 RL0O07
714  Apr 11,2018 RL021
Baldwin, Terri A 702 Mar 26, 2018 OL026
Ciciola, Catherine A 719 Oct 24, 2017 HLO019
Danielson, Amanda L 703 Jan 09, 2018 SL009
725 Jan 29, 2018 SLOO1
DeVries, Michele L 730  Sep 11,2017 0OL020
792 Sep 11,2017 0OL026
706 Jan 15, 2018 OL026
791 Feb 02,2018 RLOQO7
726 Feb 15,2018 OL004
739 Apr 02,2018 0OL026
784 Apr 16, 2018 OL026
Dodd, Karen S 723  Jan 29, 2018 SL0O1
700 Apr 02,2018 SL001
707  Apr 09, 2018 SL0O1

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

716  Apr 23,2018 SL0O1
721 May 14,2018  SLOO1
Fiore, Michelle P 718 Oct 24, 2017 HLO019
Haneveld, NidiaE 722  Oct 09, 2017 RL004
731 Jan 12,2018 RL0O07
727 Jan 29, 2018 RL004
701 Feb 26,2018 RL004
Hanlein, Patricial 712  Nov 15, 2017 HL002
755 Dec 27,2017 HL002
Henderson, Jan M 719 Jan 08, 2018 OL020
Johannessen, Vaarie A 701 Nov 17, 2017 BLO17
715 Dec08, 2017 BLO17
May, Keri L 718 Feb 09, 2018 RL007
Palmer, Dawn M 746  Apr 10,2018 SL021
Pearson, Mary F 707 May 04,2018 OL023
Pearson, Samantha E 724  Nov 16, 2017 OL004
709 Nov 17, 2017 0OL023
715 Dec 14,2017 OL004
716  Jan 04, 2018 OL004
752 Jan 18,2018 OL004
720 Feb01, 2018 OL004
Sperling, Ann 765 Feb01, 2018 CLO04
Wallace, Christine 710 Oct 01, 2017 SL005
Wyble, ChristinaM 701 Sep 18,2017 SL001
727 Oct 02, 2017 SLOO1
725 Dec 04, 2017 SL001
702 Feb 26,2018 SL0O1
723 Mar 19, 2018 SL001
Yodice, Stacey L 713 Dec 15,2017 RL0O07
Total achievements. 46
Total bowlersthisachievement: 20
75 Pins Over Average Game (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Alpaugh, Sharon L 278 Oct 02, 2017 0OL020
Apgar, Lies| C 289 Apr 11,2018 RLO21
Armeno, Deborah J 247 Oct 17, 2017 SL021
Babcock, Betty J 279 Feb 22,2018 SL007
Baker, Maggie 255 Dec 07,2017 CL002
244  Mar 05, 2018 0OL020
Baldwin, Terri A 257 Mar 19, 2018 0OL026
278 Mar 26, 2018 OL026
Barnes, Lynn L 216 Dec 13,2017 SL002
Barry, Gloria 196 Sep 05, 2017 CL0O08
Beck, Marion R 209 Nov 13,2017 BL002
Bender, Tiffany J 279 May 23,2018  SLO15
Berry, Nichole N 256  Oct 06, 2017 BLO17
Blanchard, Patricia A 206 Oct 09, 2017 SL004
Bonn, Kristine A 247 Dec 06, 2017 BL012
Borngesser, Sandra L 278 Dec 12, 2017 CLO01
Bott, Cindy 221  Sep 07,2017 HLO001
Brands, Laraine M 278 Oct 05, 2017 OL004
Breitenbucher, Alice V 235 Dec 20, 2017 SL015
Ciciola, Catherine A 278 Oct 24, 2017 HLO019



75 Pins Over Average Game (Local) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Clark, Patti A 216 Apr 16,2018 SL004
Colwell, Susan A 249 Nov 28, 2017 SL021
Conover, Robin E 177  Oct 05, 2017 SL014
Cook, Bartbara J 241 Apr 11,2018 SL002
Craig, MarciaA 246  Oct 31, 2017 HLO019
Dambres, Linda A 214  Nov 22, 2017 OL025
Danielson, Amanda L 278 Mar 12,2018 SL001
Deboer, Debora G 218 Mar 22, 2018 SL027
DelSordi, Marisa 206 Nov 07,2017 HLO019
DeVries, Michele L 287 Oct 26, 2017 OL004
279 Dec 07,2017 OL004
300 Feb02,2018 RL0OO7
298 Apr 16,2018 OL026
DiGavero, Rose J 221 Mar 22,2018 BLO11
Dodd, Karen S 277 Oct 30, 2017 SL0O1
268 Nov 06, 2017 SL001
290 Mar 26, 2018 SLOO1
Donahue, Sandra 231 Mar 27,2018 CL006
Drury, Jennifer E 267 Jan 08, 2018 RL004
279 Mar 05, 2018 RL004
279 Mar 05, 2018 RLO04
Elsasser, Patty 223 Nov 29, 2017 OL025
Enck, Joann 246 Feb 08, 2018 BLO11
Ermatinger, Toni M 246 Feb 16, 2018 RL0OO7
Feldman, Jennifer R 246  Nov 13, 2017 0OL020
Flynn, Dorothy G 221  Nov 22, 2017 OL025
Frank, Patricia A 194 Oct 14, 2017 SL015
Grant, Carol Ann 245 Nov 07, 2017 HLO19
Griff, DonnaL 220 Feb 07,2018 SL015
Haith, Karen M 277 Jan19, 2018 BLO17
Haneveld, NidiaE 266 Oct 17, 2017 CL008
299 Feb 26, 2018 RL004
Harper, Peggy 255 Nov 09, 2017 CLO04
250 Apr 19, 2018 CLO04
Hayes, Nancy A 217  Apr 19,2018 OL011
Heath, Lorraine J 187 Feb 27,2018 CL006
210 Apr 17,2018 CL006
Henderson, Jan M 279 Nov 30, 2017 OoLo04
Hicks, Jill D 242  Feb 16, 2018 0OL023
263 Apr 27,2018 0OL023
Hill, Cherry A 214  Jan 18,2018 OL004
227 Feb 22,2018 OL004
Holton, Jean J 235 Sep 14,2017 CL004
245 Nov 13, 2017 CLO04
Hulbert, Joyce H 256 Nov 24, 2017 RLOQO7
265 Feb 23,2018 RL0O07
Hunt, Nancy L 279 Feb 15,2018 SL007
272 Mar 26, 2018 SL0O1
Jones, DanaM 223 Mar 06, 2018 CL006
Joseph, Meghan 223  Sep 24,2017 SL012
Kehmna, LoisD 279 Dec06, 2017 RL021
Kerins, Nicole M 258 Feb01, 2018 BL005

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Killeen, Cheryl A
Klein, Deloris A
Klusick, LindaM
Kogen, Lori M
Konecke, LeighAnne
Kopack, Stefanie L
Koumaras, Christine
Krzanowski, Darlene A
Kuhl, Maxine
Landy, Sue

Mahr, Jane

Martelli, Joyce
Martinez, Donna U
Masel, Karen L
Maxwell, Melissa A
Merkler, Maureen E
Messing, LauraE
Murphy, DonnaM
Palmer, Dawvn M

Pearson, Mary F

Pearson, Samantha E
Podgurski, Kelly Cole
Pubill, Danielle G
Quartucci, Marilyn J
Rochette, DonnaM
Romanello, Beth
Rossi, Annette M
Rossi, PhyllisA
Ryback, Kristen
Ryerson, Lorraine
Salvadore, Christine
Serridge, Barbara A
Shargay, Kimberly A
Small, Electra
Smartt, Donna L
Smith, J. Wynn
Smith, Judy

Soracco, Corlee K
Sperling, Ann
Sussmann, Carol
Sweller, Susan G
Thattanakham, Neena
Tingoli, Dori
Tomzick, Melissa
Turner, Sandra J
Tuznik, Kate

Velie, Rosemarie
Wallace, Christine
Watts, Mindy

Webb, SandraM
Weigle, AngelaC
Widmayer, Dee F

245
173
257
236
279
246
257
256
224
209
210
214
210
229
237
269
218
216
277
268
266
269
240
256
289
254
278
219
256
267
223
224
247
224
247
230
234
245
257
237
187
236
278
226
211
242
263
213
278
229
217
274
210
254
225
223

Oct 08, 2017
Oct 26, 2017
Apr 26, 2018
Dec 14, 2017
Apr 25, 2018
Mar 23, 2018
Jan 25, 2018
Jan 11, 2018
Feb 14, 2018
Oct 06, 2017
May 08, 2018
Mar 05, 2018
Dec 06, 2017
Mar 22, 2018
Mar 15, 2018
Mar 15, 2018
Feb 14, 2018
Oct 11, 2017
Sep 15, 2017
Mar 23, 2018
Apr 10, 2018
May 10, 2018
Nov 03, 2017
Apr 12, 2018
Sep 21, 2017
Apr 24,2018
Jan 12, 2018
Feb 13, 2018
Oct 04, 2017
Mar 01, 2018
Nov 22, 2017
Sep 07, 2017
Dec 21, 2017
Dec 04, 2017
Dec 11, 2017
Jan 03, 2018
Nov 20, 2017
Feb 01, 2018
Dec 12, 2017
Feb 21, 2018
Oct 19, 2017
Feb 05, 2018
Nov 30, 2017
Nov 09, 2017
Mar 12, 2018
Mar 08, 2018
Feb 19, 2018
Feb 15, 2018
Sep 14, 2017
Feb 26, 2018
Oct 12, 2017
Feb 28, 2018
Jan 25, 2018
Apr 01, 2018
Dec 11, 2017
Apr 09, 2018

HL002
SL007
SL007
BL0O05
SL0O15
OL023
SL027
RLO05
SL002
RLOO7
CL0O08
OL020
BLO12
SL014
OL004
BLO11
BLO12
RLO21
RLOO7
RLOO7
SL021
SL014
OL023
OL004
OL004
CL006
RLOO7
CL0O08
BLO12
OL004
RLO21
BLOO06
SL027
BL002
BLO18
OL025
BLO18
BLO11
SL021
OL025
SL014
BL002
CL00O4
SL014
SL004
CLOOo4
RL004
BLO11
CL0O04
BL002
SL014
SLO15
CL002
SL012
SL004
BL002



75 Pins Over Average Game (Local) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Wilhelm, Judy C 177 Oct 03, 2017 CL008
Winch, Melissa S 188 Nov 17, 2017 0OL023
Winfield, Diane 246 Mar 26, 2018 SL001
Wolfe, Karen M 244  Feb 22, 2018 CL004
Wyzga, Jennifer L 216  Nov 30, 2017 BL005
Yodice, Stacey L 279 Feb 16, 2018 RLOO7
279 Feb 16, 2018 RLOO7
Zawisha, DeenaM 223 Oct 19, 2017 SL027
Zimmer, Faith A 266 Feb 08, 2018 CL002
Total achievements: 137
Total bowlersthisachievement: 115
800 series (USBC)
Name Score DateBowled League
DeVries, Michele L 810 Dec 18, 2017 OL020
Total achievements: 1
Total bowlersthisachievement: 1
Big Four Split (Local)
Name Score Date Bowled League
Incitti, Ruth H Oct 12, 2017 BL006
Total achievements: 1
Total bowlersthisachievement: 1
L ocal 500 Series (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Backus, Mary M 507 Jan 11, 2018 BL006
Bank, Paige A 506 Dec 12,2017 SL021
Bizzari, Mariann L 501 Dec17,2017 SL027
Blanchard, Patricia A 501 Oct 09, 2017 SL004
Bordt, Michele 512 Nov 19, 2017 SLO12
Bott, Cindy 510 Sep 07,2017 HLO0O01
Brown, Dawn M 507 Feb 08, 2018 CLO04
Campbell, Florence M 533 Nov 19, 2017 SLO12
Clark, Patti A 558  Apr 16, 2018 SL004
Cairo, Karen 505 Oct 19, 2017 SL027
Comer, MaryBeth 506 Aug 31,2017 CL004
Corsgetti, Connie 500 May 16, 2018 SL002
Courtright, Kathy L 500 May 10, 2018 SL007
Daly-Wilkins, Stacey L 525  Apr 04,2018 SLO15
503 May 30, 2018 SLO15
DelGuercio, Terry A 523 Nov 21, 2017 CL008
DelSordi, Marisa 567 Nov 07, 2017 HLO019
DiGavero, Rose J 538 Jan 25, 2018 BLO11
Draughon, Victoria B 502 Jan 16, 2018 SL009
Dunlap, Vicki C 504 Jan 24, 2018 OL025
530 Feb 28,2018 OL025
Eberth, Debbie M 512 Mar 15, 2018 CL002

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Elsasser, Patty 510 Nov 29, 2017 OL025
Fantuzzi, Rose D 517 Nov 30, 2017 SL014
Fetch, Kathy K 524  Feb 08, 2018 HLO001
Fritsch, Chris 543 Mar 29, 2018 SL014
Gage, Daria 507 Mar 13,2018 SL021
Hill, Cherry A 536 Jan 18, 2018 OL004
Job, AnitaL 520 Mar 01, 2018 SL027
Kimock, Sylvia 505 Sep 20, 2017 OL008
Landy, Sue 526  Oct 06, 2017 RL007
Leonard, Athena E 501 Mar 29, 2018 BL006
Luer, Kim A 506 May 03,2018 BL006
Lupfer, Claudia P 514 Jan 24, 2018 RL0O21
Maple, Jacqueline 535 Nov 09, 2017 BLO11
Martelli, Joyce 518 Sep 11, 2017 OL025
507 Nov 29, 2017 OL025
Masel, Karen L 514 Mar 22,2018 SL014
Messing, LauraE 515 Feb 14,2018 BLO12
Monahan, Colleen 516 Nov 30, 2017 SL014
Morris, Eileen A 501 Oct 13, 2017 OL023
Paul, Laura A 502 Mar 22,2018 BLO11
Perrotta, Diane 537 Oct 05, 2017 HLO001
Quartucci, Marilyn J 502 Nov 28, 2017 CL008
Redshaw, Kim A 502 Feb 13,2018 CL008
Reenstra, Marie E 520 Mar 01, 2018 BLO11
Richardson, Valerie P 538 Jan 25, 2018 BLO11
Rillo, Florence 530 Nov 09, 2017 BLO11
Rossi, Phyllis A 508 Sep 07,2017 BL006
Ryback, Kymberly A 512 Feb21,2018 OL008
Schneiderman, Francine 502 Feb 06, 2018 HLO019
Secallus, Ellen N 523 Jan21, 2018 RL005
Smith, J. Wynn 502 Dec 20, 2017 OL025
Smith, Judy 528 Oct 19, 2017 SL014
Soracco, Corlee K 511 Dec 04, 2017 BL002
Thompson, LauraJ 502 Nov 15, 2017 SL002
Tomzick, Melissa 535 Feb 15,2018 BLO11
Vigliotti, Elaine 500 Nov 22,2017 SLO15
Vittorio, Joan A 516 Nov 30, 2017 BL006
Watts, Elaine M 500 Nov 30, 2017 OL011
Watts, Mindy 516 Jan 25, 2018 CL002
Webb, SandraM 525  Apr 01,2018 SL012
Weigle, AngelaC 500 Dec11, 2017 SL004
Wendolowski, Kathie 516 Dec 21,2017 BL005
Widmayer, Dee F 554 Apr 09, 2018 BL002
Wyzga, Jennifer L 573 Nov 30, 2017 BL005
Zawisha, DeenaM 586 Oct 19, 2017 SL027
Total achievements. 67
Total bowlersthisachievement: 64
Triplicate (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Farissier, Jane A 105 Jan 11, 2018 HLO001

Total achievements: 1

Total bowlersthisachievement: 1



